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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation
RACE DIRECTOR OTTESEN Lasse (FIS)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE SIMIC Branko (SLO)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION CSAR Guenter (AUT)

ASSISTANT TD PELKONEN Jyri (FIN)

ASSISTANT RD GRAVE Jan Rune (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROLLER KRAUS Guntram (FIS)

A CARLI Giambattista (ITA)

B SOLBU Jarle (NOR)

C AMSTEIN David (SUI)

D WOLF Stefan (AUT)

E SLAVIK Josef (CZE)

SC HERZIG Michael (GER)

HILL SIZE / (95%) 109m (103.5m)

K-POINT 99m

METER VALUE 2.0 Points/m

GATE FACTOR 7.00 Points / m

WIND FACTORS - HEAD / TAIL 8.00 / 9.68 

SECONDS PER POINT 4

POINTS PER MINUTE 15

RANK BIB NAME

CLUB

NSA

DATE OF BIRTH

SPEED

[km/h]

DISTANCE

[m] POINTS

JUDGES

A B C D E POINTS

GATE / WIND COMPENSATION

GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS

ROUND

TOTAL DIFF.

1. 61
Il Heming
RIIBER Jarl Magnus

15 OCT 1997
NOR 135.6 0:0089.6 107.0 76.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 16 4.5  -0.58 5.6

2. 53
Byåsen Skiklubb
BJOERNSTAD Espen

26 DEC 1993
NOR 134.1 +0:0689.9 105.0 72.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 16 4.5  -0.37 3.6

3. 58
WSV Ramsau-Steiermark
REHRL Franz-Josef

15 MAR 1993
AUT 133.9 +0:0789.5 106.5 75.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 51.5 16 4.5  -0.30 2.9

4. 38
AZS AWF Katowice
KUPCZAK Szczepan

29 NOV 1992
POL 131.3 +0:1789.8 104.5 71.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 16 4.5  -0.19 1.8

5. 39
GS FIAMME ORO
COSTA Samuel

30 NOV 1992
ITA 130.8 +0:1990.0 99.5 61.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 16 4.5  -1.43 13.8

6. 60
Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club
WATABE Akito

26 MAY 1988
JPN 130.4 +0:2189.7 108.5 79.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 16 4.5   1.07 -8.6

6. 48
SSV Geyer
WEBER Terence

24 SEP 1996
GER 130.4 +0:2190.0 105.0 72.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 16 4.5   0.01 -0.1

8. 46
Daichi Corporation
YAMAMOTO Go

27 JAN 1995
JPN 130.2 +0:2289.6 102.5 67.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 16 4.5  -0.54 5.2

8. 43
SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg
GRUBER Bernhard

12 AUG 1982
AUT 130.2 +0:2290.4 102.0 66.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 16 4.5  -0.59 5.7

10. 57
SC 1906 Oberstdorf
GEIGER Vinzenz

24 JUL 1997
GER 126.9 +0:3589.8 104.0 70.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 16 4.5   0.20 -1.6

11. 56
TSU St. Veit i. P.-Salzburg
SEIDL Mario

8 DEC 1992
AUT 125.7 +0:4089.8 103.0 68.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 16 4.5  -0.02 0.2

12. 47
Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club
WATABE Yoshito

4 OCT 1991
JPN 125.5 +0:4089.4 103.0 68.0 18.0 16.0 18.0 16.5 17.5 52.0 16 4.5  -0.10 1.0

13. 1
St.Petersburg SHVSM po ZVS.
PASHAEV Alexander

6 DEC 1997
RUS 121.5 +0:5690.4 103.0 68.0 17.5 17.5 16.5 18.0 17.0 52.0 17  -0.15 1.5

14. 36
Lahti SC
MUTRU Leevi

16 MAY 1995
FIN 120.8 +0:5989.5 99.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 16 4.5  -0.39 3.8

15. 51
WSV Murau-Steiermark
FRITZ Martin

24 OCT 1994
AUT 120.7 +1:0089.5 99.5 61.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 16 4.5  -0.33 3.2

16. 49
Sjetne IL
SCHMID Jan

24 NOV 1983
NOR 117.5 +1:1289.4 100.5 63.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 16 4.5   0.12 -1.0

17. 59
SC 1906 Oberstdorf
RYDZEK Johannes

9 DEC 1991
GER 116.6 +1:1689.7 100.5 63.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 16 4.5   0.42 -3.4

18. 54
SZ Breitnau
RIESSLE Fabian

18 DEC 1990
GER 116.4 +1:1789.8 100.5 63.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 16 4.5   0.33 -2.6

18. 32
SDUSHOR 33 Ufa
YAHIN Ernest

9 JAN 1991
RUS 116.4 +1:1789.8 98.0 58.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 16 4.5  -0.40 3.9

20. 29
AZS AWF Katowice
SLOWIOK Pawel

31 MAR 1992
POL 116.2 +1:1890.0 98.0 58.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 16 4.5  -0.28 2.7

21. 41
Gifu Hino Motors Ski Team
NAGAI Hideaki

5 SEP 1983
JPN 115.1 +1:2289.7 98.5 59.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 16 4.5  -0.01 0.1

22. 52
SSV Geyer
FRENZEL Eric

21 NOV 1988
GER 114.8 +1:2389.5 97.5 57.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 16 4.5  -0.34 3.3

22. 44
Jyvaeskylae SC
HIRVONEN Eero

30 JAN 1996
FIN 114.8 +1:2389.8 99.5 61.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 16 4.5   0.21 -1.7

24. 50
Puijon Hiihtoseura
HEROLA Ilkka

22 JUN 1995
FIN 114.6 +1:2490.0 101.0 64.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 50.0 16 4.5   0.49 -3.9

25. 22
Flying Eagles ski club
LOOMIS Ben

9 JUN 1998
USA 113.7 +1:2890.0 95.5 53.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 16 4.5  -0.54 5.2

26. 28
AZS AWF Katowice
CIESLAR Adam

18 DEC 1992
POL 113.2 +1:3089.7 98.5 59.0 17.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.5 47.5 16 4.5  -0.23 2.2

27. 55
Byåsen IL
GRAABAK Joergen

26 APR 1991
NOR 112.8 +1:3189.4 101.0 64.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 16 4.5   0.90 -7.2

28. 42
US Ventron
GERARD Antoine

15 JUN 1995
FRA 112.7 +1:3289.4 97.5 57.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 16 4.5  -0.07 0.7
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29. 27
Elva Skiclub
ILVES Kristjan

10 JUN 1996
EST 111.7 +1:3689.7 97.5 57.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 50.5 16 4.5   0.04 -0.3

30. 16
Kremenets Ski school
MAZURCHUK Dmytro

19 JAN 1999
UKR 111.5 +1:3689.4 98.5 59.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 16 4.5   0.31 -2.5

31. 25
GS FIAMME ORO
KOSTNER Aaron

8 JUL 1999
ITA 110.1 +1:4290.0 94.5 51.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 16 4.5  -0.48 4.6

32. 21
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu
GOOD Jasper

10 MAY 1996
USA 109.5 +1:4489.8 93.5 49.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 16 4.5  -0.67 6.5

33. 40
ARMEES-EMHM - Chamonix
BRAUD Francois

27 JUL 1986
FRA 109.1 +1:4689.8 93.0 48.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 16 4.5  -0.73 7.1

34. 34
Douanes - AS Gerardmer Ski Nordique
LAHEURTE Maxime

20 MAY 1985
FRA 108.7 +1:4889.9 94.5 51.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 16 4.5  -0.38 3.7

35. 10
ASO Dukla Liberec
PAZOUT Ondrej

1 JUL 1998
CZE 106.8 +1:5590.2 96.5 55.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 17  -0.29 2.8

36. 26
Ssk Velenje
VRHOVNIK Vid

12 JUL 1999
SLO 106.7 +1:5689.5 95.0 52.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 16 4.5  -0.12 1.2

37. 31
SC Gerlafingen
HUG Tim

11 AUG 1987
SUI 106.3 +1:5789.6 91.0 44.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 16 4.5  -0.86 8.3

38. 45
GS FIAMMEGIALLE
PITTIN Alessandro

11 FEB 1990
ITA 105.6 +2:0089.6 95.5 53.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 16 4.5   0.18 -1.4

39. 12
Pks Olimpijczyk gilowice
TWARDOSZ Pawel

11 MAR 1998
POL 102.8 +2:1189.6 90.0 42.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 16 4.5  -0.70 6.8

40. 37
LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou
PORTYK Tomas

6 APR 1996
CZE 102.6 +2:1289.2 94.0 50.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 48.0 16 4.5  -0.01 0.1

41. 20
Kremenets Ski School
PASICHNYK Viktor

2 DEC 1992
UKR 102.4 +2:1390.2 90.0 42.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 16 4.5  -1.13 10.9

42. 30
Premanon
MUHLETHALER Laurent

27 SEP 1997
FRA 102.3 +2:1389.5 90.0 42.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 49.0 16 4.5  -0.70 6.8

43. 24
CS CARABINIERI
BUZZI Raffaele

17 JUL 1995
ITA 101.1 +2:1890.0 92.5 47.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.0 16.5 49.0 16 4.5  -0.06 0.6

44. 23
ASO Dukla Liberec
VYTRVAL Jan

8 MAY 1998
CZE 100.7 +2:2090.0 90.5 43.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 16.5 48.0 16 4.5  -0.54 5.2

45. 35
Kainuun Hiihtoseura
MAEKIAHO Arttu

16 SEP 1997
FIN 99.0 +2:2689.5 90.5 43.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 16 4.5  -0.31 3.0

46. 8 PARK Je-Un
11 MAR 1993

KOR 97.7 +2:3290.7 95.0 52.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 17   0.35 -2.8

47. 3
ASO Dukla Liberec
DANEK Lukas

19 SEP 1997
CZE 96.6 +2:3690.5 90.0 42.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 17  -0.53 5.1

48. 5
Park City Ski and Snowboard
SHUMATE Jared

6 MAR 1999
USA 94.2 +2:4690.1 96.0 54.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 50.0 17   1.22 -9.8

49. 33
Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu
FLETCHER Taylor

11 MAY 1990
USA 93.6 +2:4889.5 90.5 43.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 16 4.5   0.43 -3.4

50. 11
SDUSHOR UOR 2 MOSCOW
BARKOV Viacheslav

28 FEB 1992
RUS 93.2 +2:5090.2 91.5 45.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 49.0 17   0.10 -0.8

51. 13 RAKPAROV Chingiz
5 JUL 1995

KAZ 90.5 +3:0089.2 89.5 41.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 14.0 15.5 45.5 16 4.5   0.06 -0.5

52. 6
Ssk Velenje
JELEN Ozbej

2 JUN 2000
SLO 90.4 +3:0189.5 91.5 45.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 17   0.33 -2.6

53. 4 ORUSSAYEV Eldar
8 FEB 1994

KAZ 87.1 +3:1489.2 87.0 36.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 17  -0.37 3.6

54. 19 ZHAO Zihe
29 JUL 2000

CHN 85.0 +3:2289.1 89.5 41.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 16 4.5   0.75 -6.0

55. 14
S Peterburg KOR 1  TSSP Karelia
IVANOV Vitalii

22 OCT 1998
RUS 83.1 +3:3089.4 84.5 31.0 15.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 44.0 16 4.5  -0.37 3.6

56. 2
Lidojosais Slepotajs
VINOGRADOVS Markuss

27 MAY 2002
LAT 80.5 +3:4089.1 81.0 24.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 17  -0.98 9.5

57. 17
Jilin Inst. of Physical Education
SUN Jianping

18 SEP 1988
CHN 79.1 +3:4689.2 81.5 25.0 15.5 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 43.0 16 4.5  -0.68 6.6

58. 18 BOCHKAREV Vyacheslav
31 MAR 1996

KAZ 67.5 +4:3288.6 77.5 17.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 16 4.5  -0.05 0.5

59. 15 GLUKHOV Danil
18 JUL 2000

KAZ 61.6 +4:5688.5 74.0 10.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 16 4.5  -0.22 2.1
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Disqualified

7 ZHAO Jiawen CHN SCE 3

9 ZHAO Lixin CHN SCE 4

SCE 3 :   SKI JUMPING BOOTS

SCE 4 :   SUIT

Competition / Weather Information
TIME BASE VALUES

WIND GATE LENGTH

WEATHER TEMP. [°C] HUMID. WIND [m/s]

AIR SNOW [%] MIN. MAX. AVER.

Competition Round 11:00 - 12:27 0.00 17 86.82m Clear 8.0 / 14.0 -5.0 / -5.0 44 / 44 -1.43 1.22 -0.16

Statistics
GATE ATHLETES FALLS

No. DIFF

DISTANCE [m] SPEED [km/h] JUMPERS / NATIONS

MIN. MAX. AVER. MIN. MAX. AVER. IN START LIST STARTED WITH RESULTS

Competition Round 16 -0.65m 50 0 74.0 108.5 96.2 88.5 90.4 89.6 61/19 61/19 59/19

17 9 0 81.0 103.0 92.3 89.1 90.7 89.9
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